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可折型

请按图示订货

优惠价

数量

价格 100%

1~9 10~

另行报价

未税价(元)

L dD H h 范围
型号

代码 M

HAC51

4

6

50

63

80

100

22

25

26

28

14.5

18.5

67

84

99

120

16

19.5
90°

d1

3

参考
( )

重量
kg/pcs

0.05

0.06

0.12

0.14

代码 类型
握柄部 底座部

表面处理材质材质 颜色

HAC51 S45C

HAC52 Q235

HAC54 S45C

内螺纹型

发黑

PF

发黑

黑色

型号

代码 M

参考
( )

重量
kg/pcs

57

67

87

102

8 26 118 26

h

HAC54

15

6

18

21

23

26

28

D d

5 16

H

19.520

HAC52

HAC54

L

42.4

48.8

62.9

74.6

0.05

0.08

0.12

0.13

0.14

型号
代码 M

D

HAC54 5
18
21

HAC54 M5 D18

型号
代码 M

L

HAC52
5 40

65.3

HAC52 M5

6

型号
代码 M

L

HAC51 6
63
80

HAC51 M6 L63

视角标准：第一视角

h D

M

d

H

拉起后可直角折倒

L

90

镀铬

1

H

h D

M 附件螺栓

L

销钉孔

型号

代码 M

参考
( )

重量
kg/pcs附件螺栓

5 18 14.5 57 15 M5-L10 0.055

6 23
18.5

87
20

M6-L10 0.115

8 26 102 M8-L14 0.137

HAC52

D d H hL

40

65.3

80.3

D1

16

20

d

D1

拉起后可直角折倒

D1

16

20

HAC51

拉起后可直角折倒

D

d

H

L
h

M 销钉

d1

D1

手
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